Remains ID Date

6/1/2009

8/18/2016

9/26/2008

2/20/2019

11/5/2011

11/25/2014

12/1/2015

6/8/2017

9/17/2019

11/7/2012

3/21/2000

Name

BRICKELL, LEWIS GRANT

COWAN, WILLIAM WAYNE

HARRIS, SAMUEL CARSON

HYMAN, RUFUS
JOHNSTON

JENNINGS, FRANK PRIMM

JONES, LOTCHIE JOHN
RAY

KEETON, BAILEY

MULLINS, THOMAS HAYS

PHILLIPS, HENRY LEWIS

SCHOENMANN, GLENN
SHELY

WILSON, JAMES S

Report prepared: 2/11/2022 12:46 PM

Rank/Rate

E7

Pfc

E4

Capt

E3

E3

E5

Cpl

CPL

E3

o3

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Military Service

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

AIR FORCE

Korea (PMKOR)
Report for TENNESSEE

(Accounted For)

Service Number Unit

RA14322915 D CO 8 ENGR 1CAV
RA14317546 M CO 3/38 REGT 2ID
C Company, 65th Engineer
RA14276188 Combat Battalion, 25th Infantry
Division
A Company, 1st Battalion, 34th
0-00057326 Infantry Regiment, 24th Infantry
Division
RA14320874 E CO 2/7 REGT 3ID
RA14352056 B CO 1/8 REGT 1CAV
RA16312726 D CO 1/32 REGT 7ID
RA14323935 L CO 3/8 REGT 1CAV
C Company, 1st Battalion, 24th
RA14346600 Infantry Regiment, 25th Infantry
Division
RA14351958 M CO 3/31 REGT 7ID
AO-2071767 93rd Bombardment Squadron

Date of Loss

8/4/1950

2/12/1951

11/27/1950

4/25/1951

2/28/1951

12/2/1950

11/21/1953

3/17/1951

11/28/1950

4/12/1951

Country of Return

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at http://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Korean-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of Casualty

South Korea

North Korea

North Korea

South Korea

South Korea

North Korea

North Korea

North Korea

North Korea

North Korea

North Korea

otal Individuals
Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000001EhROPPEA3

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000011vPWNEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000001EhNmMUEAV

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000BFeGOEAL

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000012cbYeEAl

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8gPEAR

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt00000119YgoEAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8fqEAB

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000BidgMEAR

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000001Eh80JEAR

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000016Avg9EAC


BRICKELL,%2520LEWIS%2520GRANT
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001EhOPPEA3
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001EhOPPEA3
COWAN,%2520WILLIAM%2520WAYNE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000011vPWNEA2
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000011vPWNEA2
HARRIS,%2520SAMUEL%2520CARSON
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001EhNmUEAV
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001EhNmUEAV
HYMAN,%2520RUFUS%2520JOHNSTON
HYMAN,%2520RUFUS%2520JOHNSTON
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000BFeG0EAL
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000BFeG0EAL
JENNINGS,%2520FRANK%2520PRIMM
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000012cbYeEAI
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000012cbYeEAI
JONES,%2520LOTCHIE%2520JOHN%2520RAY
JONES,%2520LOTCHIE%2520JOHN%2520RAY
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8gPEAR
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8gPEAR
KEETON,%2520BAILEY%2520
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000119YgoEAE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000119YgoEAE
MULLINS,%2520THOMAS%2520HAYS
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8fqEAB
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8fqEAB
PHILLIPS,%2520HENRY%2520LEWIS
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000BidgMEAR
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000BidgMEAR
SCHOENMANN,%2520GLENN%2520SHELY
SCHOENMANN,%2520GLENN%2520SHELY
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8oJEAR
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8oJEAR
WILSON,%2520JAMES%2520S
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000016Avg9EAC
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000016Avg9EAC

